VH0 // with pipe tee
VH0
Your advantages
Series VH0
• High	switching	currents		Microswitch	is	used	as	switching	element
• For	direct	switching	of	devices,	without	relay	or	controller
• Brass	tee	DN	10…50
Technical data

Тверь   (4822)63-31-35
Томск   (3822)98-41-53
Тула   (4872)74-02-29
Тюмень   (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск   (8422)24-23-59
Уфа   (347)229-48-12
Хабаровск   (4212)92-98-04
Челябинск   (351)202-03-61
Череповец   (8202)49-02-64
Ярославль   (4852)69-52-93
Order code
Nominal diameter Thread connection Order number
DN	10 G⅜ VH010F0747NI21
DN	15 G½ VH015F0747NI31
DN	15 G½	male VH015F0747NA31
DN	15 G¾	male VH015F0747NA41
DN	20 G¾ VH020F0747NI41
DN	25 G	1 VH025F0747NI51
DN	32 G	1¼ VH032F0747NI61
DN	40 G	1½ VH040F0747NI71
DN	50 G	2 VH050F0747NI81
* Water,	20	°C,	horizontal	pipe,	tolerance	±15	%
Dimensions [mm]
Thread connection D1 L1 L2 H
G⅜ 11 50 27